Free Forms Courtesy of FreeTaxUSA.com

FreelaxUSA—

Prepare, Print, and E-File
Your Federal Tax Return for
FREE!!

Go to www.FreelTaxUSA.com to start your free return today!



http://www.FreeTaxUSA.com/
http://www.freetaxusa.com/

SCHEDULE 3
(Form 1040)

Department of the Treasury
Internal Revenue Service

Nonrefundable Credits

» Attach to Form 1040.
» Go to www.irs.gov/Form1040 for instructions and the latest information.

OMB No. 1545-0074

2018

Attachment
Sequence No. 03

Name(s) shown on Form 1040

Your social security number

Nonrefundable 48

Credits 49
50

51
52
53
54
55

Foreign tax credit. Attach Form 1116 if required . .. .
Credit for child and dependent care expenses. Attach Form 2441 .
Education credits from Form 8863, line 19 .

Retirement savings contributions credit. Attach Form 8880
Reserved .

Residential energy credlt Attach Form 5695 . .

Other credits from Form a [] 3800 b [] 8801 ¢ []

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Add the amounts in the far right column. Enter here and include on Form 1040, line 12

55

For Paperwork Reduction Act Notice, see your tax return instructions. Cat. No. 71480G

Schedule 3 (Form 1040) 2018



