FreeTaxUSA == "

Prepare, Print, and E-File
Your Federal Tax Return for
FREE!!

SCHEDULE 3 (Form 1040)

Department of the Treasury Internal Revenue Service

Nonrefundable Credits

► Attach to Form 1040.

► Go to www.irs.gov/Form1040 for instructions and the latest information.

OMB No. 1545-0074

Attachment Sequence No. **03**

Name(s) shown on Form 1040			Your social security number	
Nonrefundable	48	Foreign tax credit. Attach Form 1116 if required	48	
Credits	49	Credit for child and dependent care expenses. Attach Form 2441	49	
	50	Education credits from Form 8863, line 19	50	
	51	Retirement savings contributions credit. Attach Form 8880	51	
	52	Reserved	52	
	53	Residential energy credit. Attach Form 5695	53	
	54	Other credits from Form a 3800 b 8801 c	54	
	55	Add the amounts in the far right column. Enter here and include on Form 1040, line 1	2 55	

For Paperwork Reduction Act Notice, see your tax return instructions.

Cat. No. 71480G

Schedule 3 (Form 1040) 2018